Surface Mounted
Aluminium Profiles
LET’S BRING YOUR CREATIVE VISION TO LIFE
Surface mounted profiles are purpose-designed housings for LED strip
lights. These aluminium profiles offer a professional and practical way
to install LED strips on visible surfaces without recessing into walls,
ceilings, or cabinetry.
VIBE offers various configurations—including standard, corner, and
wardrobe profiles—these profiles cater to different installation angles
and design requirements. Standard profiles are ideal for general-
purpose applications on flat surfaces, corner profiles are designed to
project light at 45° angles (perfect for under shelves or in wall
junctions), while wardrobe profiles are tailored for use inside
cabinetry, wardrobes, and display units where discreet, functional
lighting is needed.
Key Features
• Versatile Installation: Suitable for a wide range of applications
   including under cabinetry, ceilings and walls—ideal for achieving a
   refined architectural look.
• Seamless Linear Lighting: Designed for smooth, continuous light
   output with a clean, modern finish.
• Enhanced LED Performance: Effectively dissipates heat, helping to
   extend the lifespan and performance of your LED strip lights.
• Flexible Length Options: Most profiles are available in standard 1M,
   2M, 2.5M and 3M lengths, with custom sizes available upon request.
• High-Quality Diffuser: Features a durable PC/PMMA opal diffuser
   for soft and even light distribution.
• Stylish Finish Options: Supplied in anodised aluminium as standard.
   Select models available in black and white, with custom colours
   available on request.
*Please note: Accessories are sold separately.
VB-SMALP-SERIES
vibelighting.com.au | sales@vibelighting.com.au
Applicable max power: <18W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
Black
Applicable max power: <18W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
Black
Applicable max power: <16W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
Applicable max power: <12W/M
Length: 2M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
Applicable max power: <20W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
Black
Applicable max power: <12W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
vibelighting.com.au | sales@vibelighting.com.au
Surface Mounted Aluminium Profiles
 VB-SMALP-SERIES
VB-ALP002
VB-ALP007
VB-ALP006
VB-ALP115-2M
VB-ALP004
VB-ALP116
Accessories:
Accessories:
Black Diffuser
Accessories:
Accessories:
Accessories:
Accessories:
 2 x End Cap  2 x End CapBlack Diffuser Black DiffuserMounting
Clips
Mounting
Clips
 8.0m
m
 17.0mm
 12.2mm
17mm
8m
m 12.2mm
 2 x End Cap Plastic
Mounting Clips
Metal
Mounting Clips
 1
6m
m
 16mm
 11
mm
16
m
m
16mm
11mm
 17.2mm
 15.3m
m
 12.2mm
12.2mm
15
.3
m
m
17.2mm
18.5mm
18.5m
m
 12
.2m
m
18.5mm
18
.5
m
m
 2 x End Cap Plastic
Mounting Clips
 2 x End Cap  2 x End CapMetal
Mounting Clip
15m
m
8mm
10mm
8mm
10mm
15m
m
5.5mm
7.8mm
12m
m
Applicable max power: <20W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
Applicable max power: <36W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
Applicable max power: <28W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: White
VB-ALP014 VB-ALP024
VB-ALP50120
Accessories: Accessories: Accessories:
Accessories:
Applicable max power: <28W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
VB-ALP016
 2 x End Cap
 2 x End Cap
Metal
Mounting Clip
 2 x End Cap
Applicable max power: <20W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
VB-ALP1430
Accessories:
vibelighting.com.au | sales@vibelighting.com.au
Surface Mounted Aluminium Profiles
 VB-SMALP-SERIES
 23.50mm
 11.0m
m
 20.6mm
20mm
10
m
m
23.50mm
30mm
30m
m
20mm
30mm
20mm
30
m
m
 2 x End Cap Metal
Mounting Clip
90°/ 180°
Joiner
81.0mm
35.6mm
27
m
m
5.
9m
m
17.2mm
50
m
m
81mm
35.6mm
50
m
m
17.2mm
27
m
m
5.
9m
m
12.3mm
120°
ø33mm
50mm
25.4mm
26mm
32mm
40
.5
m
m
18.5mm
18.5mm
12
0m
m
 2 x End Cap Straight
Joiners
Wall Mounting
Clips
Suspension
Brakets
Corner
Joiners
Applicable max power: <28W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Black
Applicable max power: <35W/M
Length: 2.5M
Standard Finish*: White
Applicable max power: <26W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
Applicable max power: <25W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
Black
White
VB-ALP1722 VB-ALP6969-2.5M
VB-ALP008VB-ALP018
Accessories: Accessories:
Accessories:
Accessories:
 2 x End Cap  2 x End CapMounting
Clips
 2 x End Cap
 2 x End Cap
Applicable max power: <28W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Black
VB-ALP3551
Accessories:
vibelighting.com.au | sales@vibelighting.com.au
Surface Mounted Aluminium Profiles
 VB-SMALP-SERIES
 2 x End Cap Mounting
 Clips
Black Diffuser
 31mm
 37.5m
m
 35mm
37
.5
m
m
35mm
31mm
 12.2mm
��������
12.2mm
20.80mm
Metal Mounting
Bracket
Mounting
Clips
69.1mm
69.1m
m
9.6m
m
9.7mm
69.1mm
69
.1
m
m
35mm
51.1m
m
31.45mm
 16.8mm
 14.0mm  22.0m
m
22m
m
16.8mm
14mm
Mounting
Magnets
Applicable max power: <44W/M
Length: 1M/2M/2.5M/3M
Standard Finish*: Anodised
Black
White
VB-ALP5075
Accessories:
Surface Mounted Aluminium Profiles
 VB-SMALP-SERIES
 2 x End Cap Inner Clips
Black Diffuser
27.83mm
50.4mm
75
.2
m
m
75
m
m
27.83mm
50mm
Safety Cord 180°
Connector
Mounting
Clip
Blanking
Plate
90°
Connector
Surface mounted aluminium profiles offer a versatile and stylish solution for showcasing LED strip lighting. With flexible sizing options
and sleek finishes, they enhance both function and aesthetics—making them ideal for modern commercial, residential, and architectural
applications.
Easily paired with VIBE’s extensive range of 24V LED Strip Lights, these profiles offer a seamless solution for professional, custom lighting
installations.
BROWSE OUR FULL RANGE OF 24V LED STRIP LIGHTS, NEON FLEX, LED DRIVERS & CONTROLLERS
VBLD-24V-SERIE
Constant Voltage
LED Drivers
VBLST-24V-SERIES
LED Strip Lights
VBLST-CTRL-SERIES
LED Controllers
VBLST-24V-COB-SERIES
COB LED Strip Lights
NEON-FLEX-SERIES
LED Neon Flex
VBLST-24V-RGB-SERIES
RGB LED Strip Lights
CLICK
BELOW
vibelighting.com.au | sales@vibelighting.com.au